
MEDNARODNA TRUMP LESTVICA 2015/2016 (08.11.2015)
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1 BAJŽELJ MITJA 18 13 18 18 67

2 LOVRIĆ ANTONIO 13 18 8 15 54

3 KRKAČ MATJAŽ 9 12 16 37

4 HOTKO TONI 6 9 20 35

5 PAVLIHA GAL 15 6 12 33

6 VODOPIJA PETAR 12 15 27

7 MIHOLČIĆ ROMAN 6 18 24

TURINEK MATIC 24 24TURINEK MATIC 24 24

9 MUROVEC JANI 9 12 21

ROVAN ALJOŠA 9 12 21

11 KOČIĆ MIROSLAV 13 6 19

12 JALUŠIĆ JURICA 10 8 18

KRALJIĆ MATIJA 18 18

14 VODOPIJA NIKOLA 9 8 17

15 BEL FILIP 12 3 15

KARL DARIO 9 6 15

SLANC BORIS 6 6 3 15

VUGRINEC MARJAN 15 15

ZAJTL JAN 15 15

20 ŠPEHAR BORUT 2 6 6 14

21 MLINAR TILEN 13 13

NOVAK MIHA 13 13

BOŽIČ JANEZ 13 13

24 GLAZER DEJAN 12 12

HRŽENJAK VJEKOSLAV 12 12

MAIER VALENTIN 12 12

MILETIĆ GORAN 6 6 12

PAVLICA BOŠTJAN 12 12

RAJZMAN BOJAN 12 12

VIHTELIČ MIRAN 12 12

BODALEC DAVOR 12 12



32 BERDEN ROK 10 10

GLIHA GORAN 10 10

GRADIŠAR BOJAN 10 10

SAMARDŽIĆ MIROSLAV 4 6 10

STEPAN MARIJAN 6 4 10

UDOVIČIĆ DENIS 6 4 10

BOŽIČ ROBERT 10 10

39 ALPEZA LEOPOLD 9 9

BERIČ DAVORIN 6 3 9

ĐURĐEVIĆ DINKO 9 9

KOŽELJ ZEVNIK GAŠPER 9 9

LUKAČ MARKO 9 9

MAHEČIĆ MARIO 6 3 9

OLAFSSON LARS 9 9

POLAK ANDREJ 9 9

POPESCU ALIN SORIN 9 9

SEDONJA JOŽEF 9 9

SREBERNJAK DEJAN 9 9

STANČIĆ STRAHINJA 9 9

ŠESTANJ-PERIĆ MARIO 9 9

ŠPES HRVOJE 9 9

TARADACIUC CRISTIAN 9 9

TOPLIŠEK JANKO 9 9

VADLJA FILIP 9 9

STJELJA LUKA 9 9

BOŽIČ SIMON 9 9

VUČAJNK DAVID 9 9VUČAJNK DAVID 9 9

GLIHA MATEVŽ 9 9

60 ABRAHAM UROŠ 8 8

CANJUGA DEJAN 8 8

HAJNŠEK SEBASTJAN 8 8

HUDOHMET UROŠ 8 8

KOVAČEC GREGOR 8 8

LACKOVIĆ DARIO 8 8

ZEMLJIČ BOŠTJAN 8 8

KERIN NEJC 8 8

68 ĆURGUZ LUKA 2 4 6

FURDA KRISTIJAN 6 6

GRUDENIĆ IGOR 6 6

HALIČ ZORAN 6 6

HERIĆ RENATO 6 6

KARAMEHMEDOVIĆ ILIJAS 6 6

KOCBEK BORUT 6 6

KOGOVŠEK GORAZD 6 6

KONDO YUTARO 6 6

KOS KLEMEN 6 6

KREFT ROBERT 6 6

KURBUS ELVIS 6 6

KUZMAN BOŠTJAN 6 6

MAKUC DAMJAN 6 6



MIHAI CATALIN TURTURICA 6 6

MISIMOVIĆ MILORAD 6 6

PATAFTA EDUARD 6 6

PATAFTA OTTO 6 6

PETROVIĆ RADOVAN 6 6

POPESCU COSMIN 6 6

PRESEČAN ARVAY ZVONIMIR 6 6

RADOJEVIĆ PETAR 6 6

ROŽMAN GORAN 6 6

SLOVAK STEFAN 6 6

ŠABAN SANDI 6 6

ŠKOF TADEJ 6 6

ŠPIRIĆ TIN 6 6

ŠTEFOK NEDJELJKO 6 6

VICTOR SORIN SULCINA 6 6

GAJSKI AKLEKSANDER 6 6

KERMULC JAN 6 6

STERMECKI GREGOR 6 6

100 MLINAREVIĆ KENAN 5 5

101 ALPEZA LEOPOLD 4 4

DIMITRIJEVIĆ PETAR 4 4

DONGJO TONIO KIM 4 4

DRASKOVICH ZORAN 4 4

DRAŠKOVIĆ ZORAN 4 4

DROBIĆ DŽANAN 4 4

JAKOFČIČ MIHA 4 4

JANKOVIĆ SINIŠA 4 4JANKOVIĆ SINIŠA 4 4

JAVUREK TIBOR 4 4

KRAŠNA OGNJEN 4 4

KRZNARIĆ SEBASTIJAN 4 4

MATEKALO MARIN 4 4

MATEKALO MARIN 4 4

MISKOVIĆ NEBOJŠA 4 4

MUJKIĆ SENADIN 4 4

NARAKS ALJAŽ 4 4

PIPUNIĆ FILIP 4 4

TANOVIĆ HAMID 4 4

VLAH MIROSLAV 4 4

VRBANEC DAMIR 4 4

VUKOJEVIĆ VOJKAN 4 4

ZEBEC MIROSLAV 4 4

ŽIŽEK PRIMOŽ 4 4

JAKOLIČ DAVID 4 4

125 BORŠIĆ IGOR 3 3

DIACONU MIHAITA 3 3

DUSPARA DALIBOR 3 3

EGIĆ ALEKSANDAR 3 3

HUĐIN TIHOMIR 3 3

KRANJEC TOMISLAV 3 3

KRŠAK ASAF 3 3



MILER LEO 3 3

MIŠKOVIĆ SINIŠA 3 3

MRAOVIĆ SLAVKO 3 3

MRKAILO ZORAN 3 3

ROŽMAN JAN KREŠIMIR 3 3

SEJFOVIĆ ERMIN 3 3

SKENDER MARIJAN 3 3

139 ČEBELIĆ LUKA 2 2

JAKOVLJEVIĆ SAŠA 2 2

KOTUR NENAD 2 2

KRSTIN DEJAN 2 2

KURTOVIĆ EMIR 2 2

RAKIĆ VLADA 2 2
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1 ŠARIČ NINA 18 18 18 18 721 ŠARIČ NINA 18 18 18 18 72

2 MIKUŠ SARA 15 15 15 12 57

3 GUMBAS SUZANA 13 13 18 44

4 OMAN MOJCA 15 15 30

5 GOLOB BRIGITA 24 24

6 MIKLIČ NATAŠA 20 20

7 MILOVANOVIĆ ANDONA 18 18

RIBIĆ ANA 9 9 18

9 MLEJNIK VANJA 16 16

10 CONRADI AJA 13 13

DMITROVIĆ SOFIJA 13 13

KARANOVIĆ SOFIJA 13 13

KEVO KATARINA 13 13

14 JELEN POLAK VERONIKA 12 12

MIKLIČ VITA 12 12

RISTIVOJČEVIĆ BOJANA 12 12

VOJVODIĆ DIJANA 12 12

ŽUBRINIĆ MAJA 12 12

VASILJEVIČ MILA 12 12

20 HADŽIĆ ELMINA 10 10

21 BURAZEROVIĆ HANA 9 9

GAVRILOV ANA 9 9

GOJKOVIĆ KATARINA 9 9

GOLOB ANJA 9 9

GRABAR TJAŠA 9 9



JELEN POLONCA 9 9

PRANDO DALILA 9 9

RAKIĆ TINA 9 9

ŠLEGEL SIMONA 9 9

TREBOVC ANJA 9 9

VIDIČ DUNJA 9 9

32 KARUP AZRA 6 6

PAVAL VALENTINA 6 6

TURTURICA CAMELIA 6 6

MOŠKE DVOJICE
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1 ALBRECHT TINE 9 18 24 18 69

2 KORENČIČ KLEMEN 18 24 18 60

3 DURALIJA DARKO 18 18 15 51

4 LOVRIĆ ANTONIO 9 13 8 15 45

5 HOTKO TONI 13 6 8 9 365 HOTKO TONI 13 6 8 9 36

6 PAVLIHA GAL 6 9 16 31

RADIĆ BOJAN 18 13 31

SLANC BORIS 9 13 9 31

ŠOŠTARIĆ NIKOLA 15 16 31

ŠPES HRVOJE 18 13 31

11 REPŠE IGOR 6 18 24

STEPAN MARIJAN 12 12 24

13 VODOPIJA PETAR 9 12 21

14 GOTAL MLADEN 20 20

KELHER JURE 20 20

VODOPIJA NIKOLA 12 8 20

17 ROVAN ALJOŠA 6 13 19

STJELJA LUKA 6 13 19

PIRNAVER GREGOR 9 10 19

RADAKOVIČ UROŠ 9 10 19

21 BEL FILIP 9 9 18

HEBAR ANDREJ 18 18

MAHEČIĆ MARIO 9 9 18

MIHAJLOVIČ BOJAN 18 18

MILETIĆ GORAN 9 9 18

VUGRINEC MARJAN 6 12 18

ZAKOTNIK BLAŽ 18 18

28 JALUŠIĆ JURICA 9 8 17

ŠKOF TADEJ 9 8 17



30 HRANILOVIĆ 15 15

KOČIĆ MIROSLAV 9 6 15

KONDO YUTARO 15 15

KRALJIĆ MATIJA 15 15

PUŠNIK IGOR 15 15

RADOJEVIĆ PETAR 15 15

TOVORNIK MITJA 15 15

VILAR MIHA 15 15

38 BOSILJ DUŠAN 13 13

JANŽEKOVIČ ZVONKO 13 13

KOCH BO 13 13

OLAFSSON LARS 13 13

STANČIĆ STRAHINJA 13 13

TOMAŽIČ DEJAN 4 9 13

44 DRVARIĆ 12 12

KRAJNC KRISTJAN 12 12

MENHART ALEŠ 12 12

MUROVEC JANI 12 12

NOVAK MIHA 12 12

SREBERNJAK DEJAN 12 12

ŠESTANJ PERIĆ MARIO 12 12

ŠIKIĆ NIKICA 12 12

VIHTELIČ MIRAN 12 12

BOŽIČ JANEZ 12 12

BOŽIČ ROBERT 12 12

BALON GREGOR 12 12

BOŽIČ SIMON 12 12BOŽIČ SIMON 12 12

57 JAVUREK TIBOR 10 10

KRAŠNA OGNJEN 10 10

MISIMOVIĆ MILORAD 10 10

PRESEČAN ARVAYZVONIMIR 10 10

61 ALIN SORIN POPESCU 9 9

BAJŽELJ MITJA 9 9

ČATER BORIS 9 9

DRETNIK DENIS 9 9

FELDIN ROK 9 9

GLIHA GORAN 9 9

HAFNER VILIM 9 9

KARAMEHMEDOVIĆ ILIJAS 9 9

KARL DARIO 9 9

KRZNARIĆ SEBASTIJAN 9 9

MAIER VALENTIN 9 9

MIHAI CATALIN TURTURICA 9 9

MLINAR TILEN 9 9

PATAFTA EDUARD 9 9

POPESCU COSMIN 9 9

TURNŠEK JANI 9 9

VADLJA FILIP 9 9

VTIČ JANEZ 9 9

ZAJTL JAN 9 9



ZALETEL JURIJ 9 9

KOSTREVC MITJA 9 9

KROŠELJ MATIC 9 9

LONČARIĆ FILIP 9 9

SKENDER MARJAN 9 9

STERMECKI GREGOR 9 9

86 GALIĆ 8 8

HAJNŠEK SEBASTJAN 8 8

KOKOL TIMI 8 8

KOVAČEC GREGOR 8 8

MLEJNIK VID 8 8

VRBANEC DAMIR 8 8

ŠPEHAR BORUT 8 8

93 ALEKSIĆ BRANISLAV 6 6

ANĐELKOVIĆ ALEKSANDAR LJ. 6 6

BEDNJANIĆ 6 6

BOŽINOVSKI FILIP 6 6

BURIĆ 6 6

CANJUGA DEJAN 6 6

DIMOV MAKS 6 6

DROBNJAK VALENTIN 6 6

DUSPARA DALIBOR 6 6

EGIĆ ALEKSANDAR 6 6

GLUHOVIĆ DARKO 6 6

HERIĆ 6 6

JANKOVIĆ ZORAN 6 6

KRKAČ MATJAŽ 6 6KRKAČ MATJAŽ 6 6

KURTOVIĆ EMIR 6 6

MAĐARIĆ 6 6

MAGDALENIĆ IVAN 6 6

MARDANAUS GANDA 6 6

MARETIĆ 6 6

MILER LEO 6 6

MIŠKOVIĆ SINIŠA 6 6

MUJKIĆ SENADIN 6 6

NEMEČEK ALBERT 6 6

PAVLINIĆ 6 6

PEŠKIR GREGOR 6 6

ROŽMAN JAN KREŠIMIR 6 6

SEPČIĆ MISLAV 6 6

STRGAR ROBERT 6 6

ŠABAN SANDI 6 6

TARADACIUS CRISTIAN 6 6

VICTOR SORIN SULCINA 6 6

VUGRIĆ 6 6

ZEBEC IGOR 6 6

126 ANDRIJANIĆ 4 4

ARSENOVIĆ DRAGAN 4 4

BAĐUN 4 4

BAĐUN 4 4



ĆUBELIČ LUKA 4 4

ĆURGUZ LUKA 4 4

DAMJANIĆ 4 4

DUH ZVONKO 4 4

JAKOFČIČ MIHA 4 4

JAKOVLJEVIĆ SAŠA 4 4

KEVO 4 4

KOTUR NENAD 4 4

MEMIŠEVIĆ 4 4

NEMEC 4 4

NINKOVIĆ MARKO 4 4

PETROVIĆ NENAD 4 4

PRGOMET 4 4

RADONJIĆ VLADIMIR 4 4

RAKIĆ VLADA 4 4

SAIKO 4 4

ŠILEC 4 4

ŠKODA 4 4

VLAH MIROSLAV 4 4
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1 MIKUŠ SARA 13 15 18 20 15 81

2 ŠARIČ NINA 13 15 24 18 70

3 MLEJNIK VANJA 24 18 42

4 KOVAČIĆ NINA 20 15 35

5 KRTIĆ JOSIPA 15 18 33

6 MEDVED TOMAŽIČ URŠKA 13 12 25

MEGLIČ EVA 13 12 25

BAJT ELA 12 13 25

OMAN MOJCA 12 13 25

10 MIKLIČ NATAŠA 18 18

MIKLIČ VITA 18 18

NOVAK 18 18

STANKOVIĆ STEFANA 18 18

TRSTENJAK 18 18

VASIĆ MIRJANA 18 18

16 BLAŽEK KLAVDIJA 16 16

MEZGA KIM 16 16

18 IONESCU LEILA 15 15

MILOVANOVIĆ ANDONA 15 15



PIRNER JELENA 15 15

21 DMITROVIĆ SOFIJA 13 13

FUZUL DAVORKA 13 13

GUMBAS SUZANA 13 13

STIPANOVIĆ MONIKA 13 13

25 BABIČ DARJA 12 12

JAKOVAC PETRA 12 12

MESTEK TANJA 12 12

RAKIĆ TINA 12 12

RISTIVOJČEVIĆ BOJANA 12 12

RUS JASMINA 12 12

ŠKALKO ATANA 12 12

ŽUBRINIĆ MAJA 12 12

MEDVEŠČEK EVA 12 12

ZORE MOJCA 12 12

35 BURAZEROVIĆ HANA 10 10

KARUP AZRA 10 10

37 DOKO LIDIJA 9 9

GALOVIĆ NINIĆ IZABELA 9 9

GAVRILOV ANA 9 9

KARANOVIĆ SOFIJA 9 9

MIHON OTILIA 9 9

MILOŠEVIĆ JASMINA 9 9

OCTAVIA DORINA IFTIME 9 9

PAPA ANDREA 9 9

POPOVIĆ JELENA 9 9

ŠTEFOK NATAŠA 9 9ŠTEFOK NATAŠA 9 9

TURTURICA CAMELIA 9 9

VOJVODIĆ DIJANA 9 9

MARKOVIĆ MARIJA 9 9

PAVLOVIČ NUŠA 9 9

KEVO KATARINA 9 9

VASILJEVIĆ MILA 9 9

53 ANDRIĆ SVETLANA 6 6

ILIĆ NATAŠA 6 6

MARKOVIĆ JASMINA 6 6

MUŽEVIĆ ANKA 6 6

57 ADAMOV SVETLANA 4 4

DMITROVIĆ ALEKSANDRA 4 4

DRAJER NATAŠA 4 4

KEVIĆ LIDIJA 4 4

KRNETA OLIVERA 4 4

PAVAL VALENTINA 4 4

PECIKOZA VIŠNJA 4 4

RAŠETA SLAVICA 4 4
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1 LOVRIĆ ANTONIO 15 15 24 15 69

2 HOTKO TONI 13 9 9 18 13 62

ALBRECHT TINE 9 15 20 18 62

4 PAVLIHA GAL 9 16 25

VURDELJA MIROSLAV 15 10 25

6 KOČIĆ MIROSLAV 12 12 24

7 LONČARIĆ FILIP 9 12 21

8 STJELJA LUKA 10 9 19

9 BEL FILIP 18 18

KOCH BO 18 18

MOKOTAR ANDREJ 18 18

TOMAŽIČ DEJAN 10 8 18

VUGRINEC MARJAN 18 18

KRISTAN MAJ 9 9 18KRISTAN MAJ 9 9 18

15 ŠOŠTARIĆ NIKOLA 9 8 17

16 DRETNIK DENIS 13 13

HRANILOVIĆ 13 13

KORENČIČ KLEMEN 13 13

MARDANAUS GANDA 13 13

20 GLIHA GORAN 12 12

KOVAČEC GREGOR 12 12

KREFT ROBERT 12 12

LIPUŠČEK SAMO 12 12

RAJZMAN BOJAN 12 12

TURK ZVONE 12 12

ROVAN ALJOŠA 12 12

27 BERDEN ROK 10 10

28 BOŽINOVSKI FILIP 9 9

KOKOL TIMI 9 9

KRAŠNA OGNJEN 9 9

KRZNARIĆ SEBASTIJAN 9 9

PUŠNIK IGOR 9 9

RADOJEVIĆ PETAR 9 9

ROŽMAN 9 9

SEDONJA JOŽEF 9 9

ŠIKIĆ NIKICA 9 9

TARADACIUC CRISTIAN 9 9

ZAKOTNIK BLAŽ 9 9



KROŠELJ MATIC 9 9

40 STRGAR ROBERT 8 8

TURINEK MATIC 8 8

ZEMLJIČ BOŠTJAN 8 8

KOSTREVC MITJA 8 8

44 CANJUGA DEJAN 6 6

HALIČ ZORAN 6 6

KOCBEK BORUT 6 6

KOLMAN URBAN 6 6

KURBUS ELVIS 6 6

MIHAI CATALIN TURTURICA 6 6

MILER LEO 6 6

MIŠKOVIĆ SINIŠA 6 6

PAVLOVIĆ DAMIR 6 6

POPESCU COSMIN 6 6

SLOVAK STEFAN 6 6

VICTOR SORIN SULCINA 6 6

GABRON ZORAN 6 6
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1 ŠARIČ NINA 15 15 24 15 69

2 MIKUŠ SARA 13 9 9 18 13 62

3 MLEJNIK VANJA 20 18 38

4 MEGLIČ EVA 15 16 31

5 KOVAČIĆ NINA 15 10 25

6 KRTIĆ JOSIPA 12 12 24

7 MARKOVIĆ MARIJA 9 12 21

8 PAVLOVIČ NUŠA 10 9 19

9 BLAŽEK KLAVDIJA 18 18

DIMIĆ NIKOLINA 18 18

MEDVED TOMAŽIČ URŠKA 10 8 18

MILOVANOVIĆ ANDONA 18 18

TRSTENJAK 18 18

MEZGA KIM 9 9 18

15 GUMBAS SUZANA 6 8 14

16 GOLOB ANJA 13 13

HRANILOVIĆ 13 13

MIKLIČ VITA 13 13

STANKOVIĆ STEFANA 13 13

20 HADŽIĆ ELMINA 12 12



MIKLIČ NATAŠA 12 12

OMAN MOJCA 12 12

RUS JASMINA 12 12

ŠTIFTER ANDREJA 12 12

VIDIČ DUNJA 12 12

MEDVEŠČEK EVA 12 12

27 ŠPINDLER ANJA 10 10

28 DMITROVIĆ SOFIJA 9 9

DOMINKO 9 9

GAVRILOV ANA 9 9

IONESCU LEILA 9 9

JELEN POLAK VERONIKA 9 9

KARANOVIĆ SOFIJA 9 9

KIŠ 9 9

MAJAL MATEJA 9 9

MATJAŠIČ LILJANA 9 9

NOVAK 9 9

OCTAVIA DORINA IFTIME 9 9

VASIĆ MIRJANA 9 9

VICKOVIĆ NINA 9 9

ŽUBRINIĆ MAJA 9 9

ZORE MOJCA 9 9

43 BABIČ DARJA 8 8

KOLARIČ NINA 8 8

KOMPARI NATALIJA 8 8

BLAŽIČ INGRID 8 8

47 FUZUL DAVORKA 6 647 FUZUL DAVORKA 6 6

GOJKOVIĆ KATARINA 6 6

GRINAVER TADEJA 6 6

MATJAŠIČ JERNEJA 6 6

MIHON OTILIA 6 6

MLINARIČ LEA 6 6

PAPA ANDREA 6 6

PIRNER JELENA 6 6

STIPANOVIĆ MONIKA 6 6

TURTURICA CAMELIA 6 6

KRŠAK NATAŠA 6 6


